TOGI Products Guide
Wiring Duct
● Material : Rigid vinyl chloride
(Self-extinguishing material rated 94V-0)
● Color    : Gray
● Length  : 2m
● Designation Format : TD- (Type) – (Length) – (Side Holes)
Ex.: Type26, length 2m and H type side holes → TD-26-20H

● Partially detachable, the tube permits the branching of wiring
● The reversible type (black and gray) flexibly meets application purpose
● The reversible type (black and gray) flexibly satisfies inventory needs, contributing a lot to
inventory reduction
Color
● Reversible type (black and gray)
● Gray
Designation Format
● Reversible type   TST-(Normal size) R  Example : TST-20R
● Gray type        TST- (Normal size) G  Example : TST-30G
Packing and Packing Unit
● Every 25m of a tube is packed in a compact card board case
  When using the tube, you can just pull out the required length from the slot of the case
Snap Tube
Parts name Nominal Size Length Material
TST-15 Φ15   ◎Sheet section
TST-20 Φ20   Fire-resistant vinyl
TST-25 Φ25   Chloride with polyester fabric
TST-30 Φ30 25ｍ
TST-40 Φ40   ◎Interlock section
TST-50 Φ50   Snap buttons
TST-70 Φ70   (Placental resin)
TST-100 Φ100
Snap Tube  [Clear Type]
Product in compliance with RoHS Directive
Feature
● The clear sheet permits the wire way interior to be checked
● Like conventional snap tube, the tube requires no special
tool for binding plus is quick and easy to fit and release
● The snap design makes it easy to change or check the wiring
● The material is so flexible that it can fit any shape and
help produce a meat appearance
●  Available in a variety of size, the tube ensures ideal
installation for different wiring needs.
Color:  clear
Parts name Nominal Size Length Material
TST-15C Φ15   ◎Sheet section
TST-20C Φ20   Fire-resistant vinyl Chloride
TST-25C Φ25
TST-30C Φ30 25ｍ
TST-40C Φ40   ◎Interlock section
TST-50C Φ50   Snap buttons
TST-70C Φ70   (Placental resin)
TST-100C Φ100
Assist Fitting
Product in compliance with RoHS Directive
Features
● Useful fittings to support the installation of base rails

help produce a neat appearance
●Partially detachable, the tube permit the branching of wiring
●The reversible type (black and gray) flexibly meets application purposes
●The reversible type (black and gray) flexibly satisfies inventory needs, contributing a lot to inventory
reduction
●Color
Reversible type (black and gray)
Gray
●Designation Format
Reversible type  TMT-N(Normal size) R    Example: TMT-N20R
Gray type     TMT-N(Normal size) G    Example: TMT-N20G
Packing and Packing Unit
●Every 25m of a tube is packed in a compact card board case
  When using the tube, you can just pull out the required length from the slot of the case
Parts name Nominal Size Length Material
TMT-N15 Φ15   ◎Sheet section
TMT-N20 Φ20   Fire-resistant vinyl Chloride with
TMT-N25 Φ25   polyester fabric
TMT-N30 Φ30 25ｍ ◎Interlock section
TMT-N40 Φ40   Hook-and loop fasteners with
TMT-N50 Φ50   of hook and loop fasteners
TMT-N70 Φ70   Φ１５―Φ20： 12ｍｍ
TMT-N100 Φ100   Φ2５―Φ100： 16ｍｍ
Slide Lock Tube   Product in compliance with RoHS Directive
Feature
● Extra workability is ensured by the material of the interlock section that changes its hardness little
even at a low temperature
● The interlock section provides excellent air-tightness to prevent the inclusion of external dust
● Available in 10 sizes from Φ10 to Φ100, the tube ensures ideal insulation for different wiring
needs
● The material is so flexible that it can fit any shape and help produce a neat appearance.
 Exclusive tool
How to Interlock
● The tube can be interlock easily using the exclusive slider (optional)
Color  : Black,  Gray
Packing
● The external case has a slot from which you can pull the tube out to use
● Not using any metallic parts, the bobbin and the external case can be readily disposed of.
Parts name Nominal Size Length Material
TSL-10 Φ10   ◎Sheet section
TSL-15 Φ15   Fire-resistant vinyl Chloride
TSL-20 Φ20   with polyester fabric
TSL-25 Φ25 50ｍ
TSL-30 Φ30   ◎Interlock section
TSL-35 Φ35   Hook-and loop fasteners
TSL-40 Φ40   width of hook and loop fasteners
TSL-50 Φ50   Φ１５―Φ20： 12ｍｍ
TSL-70 Φ70 25ｍ Φ2５―Φ100： 16ｍｍ
TSL-100 Φ100
Corrugate Tube   Product in compliance with RoHS Directive
Features
●The slit design permits wires to be trapped with ease
●Made from fire-resistant polypropylene (Self-extinguishing material)

● The material is so flexible that it can fit any shape and help produce a neat appearance
● Provides excellent abrasion resistance
● Mesh type that prevents the accumulation of moisture and heat
Application
● Binding and protection of wiring from robots, FA equipment, etc
● Binding and protection of wiring in control pane, distribution panel, and cabinet
● Binding and protection of wiring around OA equipment and computer terminal
Material : Polyester                     Color   : Black
Through Tube  :  How to use
● Fold the tip portion back to open the insertion hole
● Draw an electric wire etc. Through the insertion hole you opened
                                                       UL No.E205682
Parts name Min Size Max Size Width Length  Parts name
TPT-3 Φ3 Φ12 6mm 200m  TPT-3N
TPT-6 Φ6 Φ24 15mm 150m  TPT-6N
TPT-10 Φ10 Φ28 19mm 150m  TPT-10N
TPT-12 Φ12 Φ33 22mm 100m  TPT-12N
TPT-19 Φ19 Φ45 30mm 100m  TPT-19N
TPT-30 Φ30 Φ55 35mm 100m  TPT-30N
TPT-40 Φ40 Φ75 55mm 25m  TPT-40N
TPT-50 Φ50 Φ90 60mm 25m  TPT-50N
Birdie Cutter
Features
● The birdie cutter is a cutoff tool whose cutting part has an  optional shape for cutting hard and soft
plastics.

We have a great choice of sizes. Please ask the sizes to your nearest dealer or see TOGI
catalog. (ELECTRONIC PARTS A7-14)
ECO Snap Tube
Product in compliance with RoHS Directive
Feature
● Made from non-halogen eco-friendly material
● Snap type that can be fit and released easily without a tool
● Available in 8sizes fromΦ15 from Φ100, the tube ensures perfect
insulation for different wiring needs
● Partially detachable, the tube permits the branching of wiring
Eco Snap Tube Packing:
● The external case has a slot from which you can pull the tube out to use
● Not using any metallic parts, the bobbin and the external case can be readily disposed of.
Physical Characteristics
Parts No. Nominal size Length Materials / Characteristic
TSTE-15 Φ15 Sheet section
TSTE-20 Φ20 Film with non-halogen fire retardant
TSTE-25 Φ25 (Ole fin EVA contained)
TSTE-30 Φ30 25m Polyester fiber
TSTE-40 Φ40 Inter lock section
TSTE-50 Φ50 Snap buttons
TSTE-70 Φ70 Polyester resin
TSTE-100 Φ100
Notes
Unit: N Unit: Kgf Unit: N Unit: Kgf
Thickness JIS L 1096
Mass JIS L 1096